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Building/Project Name

The Vine
Concord
Mosler Lofts
Concord
Enso
5th and Madison
Mosler Lofts
Mosler Lofts

Fifteen Twenty-One

Address

2607 Western Ave

2929 1st Ave

2720 3rd Ave

2929 1st Ave

820 Blanchard St

909 5th Ave

2720 3rd Ave

2720 3rd Ave

1521 2nd Ave

Unit Number

1206

1100

PH6

PH7

1607

PH3

PHO2

PH1

3000

fh urba

Sold Price

$599,950

$1,195,000

$1,295,000

$1,400,000

$1,525,000

$1,700,000

$1,825,000

$1,999,500

$3,700,000
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Sold Date

9/4/14

4/23/14

4/25/14

9/24/14

4/30/14

6/30/14

2/20/14

4/15/14

6/30/14

Sq Foot

1125
1423
1529
1727
2279
2043
1820
2398

2602

S Per Sq Foot

$533.00
$839.00
$846.00
$810.00
$669.00
$832.00
$1,002.00
$833.00

$1,421.00



