



Presented by SeattlePenthouseCondos.com

Building/Project Name	Address	Unit Number	Sold Price	Sold Date	Sq Foot	\$ Per Sq Foot
			1	 		1
The Vine	2607 Western Ave	1206	\$599,950	9/4/14	1125	\$533.00
Concord	2929 1st Ave	1100	\$1,195,000	4/23/14	1423	\$839.00
Mosler Lofts	2720 3rd Ave	PH6	\$1,295,000	4/25/14	1529	\$846.00
Concord	2929 1st Ave	PH7	\$1,400,000	9/24/14	1727	\$810.00
Enso	820 Blanchard St	1607	\$1,525,000	4/30/14	2279	\$669.00
5th and Madison	<u>909 5th Ave</u>	PH3	\$1,700,000	6/30/14	2043	\$832.00
Mosler Lofts	2720 3rd Ave	PH02	\$1,825,000	2/20/14	1820	\$1,002.00
Mosler Lofts	2720 3rd Ave	PH1	\$1,999,500	4/15/14	2398	\$833.00
Fifteen Twenty-One	1521 2nd Ave	3000	\$3,700,000	6/30/14	2602	\$1,421.00



Presented by SeattlePenthouseCondos.com

Information take from King County Tax Records. Not for official use.